
 

 

67/69 Biccard Street, POLOKWANE, 0700, Private Bag X9487, Polokwane, 0700 

Tel: (015) 294 3000 Fax: (015) 294 4504 Website: http://www.lda.gov.za 

 
 

CONFIDENTIAL 

 

1 

 

 

Ref 4/1/1/5 ACDP 22/02 
 
Enq : Shikwambana NR 
Date : 09 March 2023 
 
 
1. The above matter refers. 
2.  The Department request that the bid results for the above under bid be publicised as follows: 
 

Bid No. Description of Service Service 
Provider 

Date of  
Award 

Award Points 
scored 

ACDP  
22/02 

Supply, delivery, installation, and 
maintenance of hygiene services for 
Limpopo Department of Agriculture and 
Rural Development for a period of three 
years 

Remone 
Printing and 
Project 

02/11/2022 
 
 
 
 
 
 

R454 187.52 100.00 
  

                                                                                                                                                                                                           
 
 


